HOSP
HOSP
HOSP
HOSP
BUSI

HOSP
HOSP
HOSP
CPsI
MATH
coMM

HOSP

HOSP
HOSP
ENGL
ISYS
CPSI
MATH

MATH

MATH

HOSP
ENGL

ASSOCIATE OF APPLIED SCIENCE IN HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT

10202
10303
10103
10904
20093

11003
10603
11103
11083
12073
11052

10802

21103
21142
10103
10133
10003
22163

11103

01282

21303
10203

Fall Semester

Safety and Sanitation
Customer Service Relations
Hospitality, Travel and Tourism
Culinary Fundamentals

Tech Business English

Exit: Hospitality Skills Certificate of Proficiency

Spring Semester

Culinary Preparation and Presentation
Principles of Lodging Operations
Principles of Baking

Tech Computer Fundamentals
Technical Mathematics

Employability Skills/Ethics

Summer | Term
Internship in Hospitality Services

Exit: Hospitality Services Technical Certificate

Fall Semester

Hospitality Management

Catering and Events Management
Composition |

Introduction to Computer-Based Systems OR
Microcomputer Applications

Advanced Industrial Math OR

Quantitative Literacy OR
Quantitative Literacy with Review

Spring Semester

Advanced Tourism Planning

Composition Il

One of the following courses:

BLAW 20003 Legal Environments of Business
ACCT 20003 Principles of Financial Accounting
FINN 11903 Economics of Personal Finance
MKTG 34043 Principles of Marketing

One of the following courses:

PSYC 11003 Introduction to Psychology
HIST 22103 American History |

HIST 21203 American History Il

SOC 2213 Introduction to Sociology

PSCI 2213 American National Government

Exit: Associate of Applied Science in
Hospitality and Tourism

Credit Hours

WA WwWwN

Nwwwww

34

wwN W

w

60



