## ASSOCIATE OF APPLIED SCIENCE IN HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT

		Fall Semester	Credit Hours
HOSP	10202	Safety and Sanitation	2
HOSP	10303	Customer Service Relations	3
HOSP	10103	Hospitality, Travel and Tourism	3
HOSP	10904	Culinary Fundamentals	4
BUSI	20093	Tech Business English	3
		Exit: Hospitality Skills Certificate of Proficiency	15
		Spring Semester	
HOSP	11003	Culinary Preparation and Presentation	3
HOSP	10603	Principles of Lodging Operations	3
HOSP	11103	Principles of Baking	3
CPSI	11083	Tech Computer Fundamentals	3
MATH	12073	Technical Mathematics	3
СОММ	11052	Employability Skills/Ethics	2
		Summer I Term	
HOSP	10802	Internship in Hospitality Services	2
		Exit: Hospitality Services Technical Certificate	34
		Fall Semester	
HOSP	21103	Hospitality Management	3
HOSP	21142	Catering and Events Management	2
ENGL	10103	Composition I	3
ISYS	10133	Introduction to Computer-Based Systems OR	3
CPSI	10003	Microcomputer Applications	
MATH	22163	Advanced Industrial Math <u>OR</u>	
MATH	11103	Quantitative Literacy <u>OR</u>	
MATH	01282	Quantitative Literacy with Review	3
		Spring Semester	
HOSP	21303	Advanced Tourism Planning	3
ENGL	10203	Composition II	3
		One of the following courses:	3
		BLAW 20003 Legal Environments of Business	
		ACCT 20003 Principles of Financial Accounting	
		FINN 11903 Economics of Personal Finance	
		MKTG 34043 Principles of Marketing	
		One of the following courses:	3
		PSYC 11003 Introduction to Psychology	
		HIST 22103 American History I	
		HIST 21203 American History II	
		SOC 2213 Introduction to Sociology	
		PSCI 2213 American National Government  Exit: Associate of Applied Science in	
		Hospitality and Tourism	60